

ERIN-HILLSBURGH MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM

Levels of Sponsorship:

Bronze Package:

Sponsorship Amount \$250 Includes:

- Company logo on EHMHA website sponsor page http://ehmha.ca
- An appreciation plaque with EHMHA logo and your company name for display at your facility in recognition of your support.
- Monthly sponsor recognition on EHMHA Social Media channels (1 x per month)

Silver Package:

Sponsorship Amount \$500 Includes:

- Company logo on EHMHA website sponsorship page http://ehmha.ca
- An appreciation plaque with EHMHA logo and your company name for display at your facility in recognition of your support.
- Bi-monthly sponsor recognition on EHMHA Social Media channels (2 x per month)
- Company logo on 2 sets of Jerseys (Rep teams only) sewn direct to Home and Away Jerseys

Gold Package:

Sponsorship Amount \$1000 Includes:

- Company logo on EHMHA website (rep team page) <u>http://ehmha.ca</u>
- An appreciation plaque with EHMHA logo and your company name for display at your facility in recognition of your support.
- Sponsor recognition on EHMHA Social Media channels (2 x per month, 1 story mention and Highlight of sponsor on Instagram)
- Company logo on 4 sets of Jerseys (Rep Teams only) sewn direct to Home and Away Jerseys. For Local League all jerseys will have logo bar added.

Social Media Accounts: Instagram: 450 followers, Facebook: 320 Page likes) (as of Aug. 2021)

*Some teams may also use roll out banners in which case the Sponsor Logos would be included here.

*Logo bars on jersey (white patch 3" x 12" with black print for both jerseys, located at the bottom panel of jersey for rep & via heat transfer onto Local League Jerseys, at bottom). Logo bars need to be added to jerseys a month after the cheque is received.



ERIN-HILLSBURGH MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION

SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM

Date:			
Name of Sponsor:			
Type of Sponsorship:			
CIRCLE ONE:	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE
Name on Jersey:			
Sponsor Contact Information:			
Name:			
Address:			
Email:			
Website:			
Phone Number:			
Amount of attached cheque:			

Please make cheques payable to: Erin-Hillsburgh Minor Hockey Association